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2915 A ER-LAW: Exceptional Rider, Leadline A Walk Only Krystal Hindman As you wish Princess Buttercup

2915 A C-1WO: Coached Test, Test 1 Walk Only Krystal Hindman As you wish Princess Buttercup

3002 A C-1WO: Coached Test, Test 1 Walk Only Stephanie Stein Sashey La Fey

3002 A C1: Coached Test, Test 1 Stephanie Stein Sashey La Fey

2965 A PC-TOC1: Physically Challenged (Test of Choice #1) Jennine Baggott Fancy Southern Moon

2965 A PC-TOC2: Physically Challenged (Test of Choice #2) Jennine Baggott Fancy Southern Moon

2965 A PC-TOC3: Physically Challenged (Test of Choice #3) Jennine Baggott Fancy Southern Moon

2966.1 A HWJ: Horsemanship, Walk-Jog, Pattern B Ryan Kelly Robbins North Fork Guapo's Iceman

2987 A HWJ: Horsemanship, Walk-Jog, Pattern B Kathryn Koehler Only The Best Dreams

2985 A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Kimberly Bell WL Khalypzo Breeze

2918 A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Sahri Bolton DUSTY'S BARE NECESSITIES

2946 A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Michele Bolton Classic Magics Dandee

2993 A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Pamela Brown-PoissoitPeppermint Celebri te

2991 A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Kendrea Chappell Monty

2962 A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Brenna Colyn Karma

2988 A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur McKenzie Fixel Skywalker

2966.1 A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Ryan Kelly Robbins North Fork Guapo's Iceman

2947 A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Ruth McCluer LIL STAR CAT

2944 A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Susan Schuetz Smart and Spooky

2956 A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Jeanie Stoy Blue Romeo Hancock

2966.2 J INT1-J: Intro, Test 1 Junior Chandler Chappell North Fork Guapo's Iceman

3007 J INT1-J: Intro, Test 1 Junior Madelynn Lamb AKA Tango

3049 O INT1-O: Intro, Test 1 Open Heather Cosenzo Elsie's Wish

2989 O INT1-O: Intro, Test 1 Open Danielle Miller Peppy Harlan

2995.1 O INT1-O: Intro, Test 1 Open Danielle Miller After The Gold Rush

2918 A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Sahri Bolton DUSTY'S BARE NECESSITIES

2946 A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Michele Bolton Classic Magics Dandee

2962 A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Brenna Colyn Karma

2966.1 A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Ryan Kelly Robbins North Fork Guapo's Iceman

2947 A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Ruth McCluer LIL STAR CAT
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2944 A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Susan Schuetz Smart and Spooky

2980 A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Colleen Vincent Mustang Sally

2964 A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Heather Weinberger Camillo

2948 A INT2-G: Intro, Test 2 Gaited Megan Britt Sonny’s Freedom Spirit

2966.2 J INT2-J: Intro, Test 2 Junior Chandler Chappell North Fork Guapo's Iceman

3049 O INT2-O: Intro, Test 2 Open Heather Cosenzo Elsie's Wish

2989 O INT2-O: Intro, Test 2 Open Danielle Miller Peppy Harlan

3000 O INT2-O: Intro, Test 2 Open Dania Spor Diva BV

3006 A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Ronda Beery Lil Bitty Trouble

2993 A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Pamela Brown-PoissoitPeppermint Celebri te

2987 A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Kathryn Koehler Only The Best Dreams

3008 A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Betsy Lamb Foolish Bonanza Time

2940 A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Janet Lambros-BinceRowdy's Jezabelle

2996 A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Jean Zabriskie Honeys Diva

3049 O INT3-O: Intro, Test 3 Open Heather Cosenzo Elsie's Wish

2995.1 O INT3-O: Intro, Test 3 Open Danielle Miller After The Gold Rush

2994 O INT3-O: Intro, Test 3 Open Karen Young JustMy2Cents

3003 A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Kieli Adkins All I Need To Know

3006 A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Ronda Beery Lil Bitty Trouble

2988 A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur McKenzie Fixel Skywalker

2987 A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Kathryn Koehler Only The Best Dreams

2940 A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Janet Lambros-BinceRowdy's Jezabelle

2980 A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Colleen Vincent Mustang Sally

2996 A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Jean Zabriskie Honeys Diva

3049 O INT4-O: Intro, Test 4 Open Heather Cosenzo Elsie's Wish

2994 O INT4-O: Intro, Test 4 Open Karen Young JustMy2Cents

3003 A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Kieli Adkins All I Need To Know

2973 A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Heather Baggett Art Aficionado

2926 A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Deborah Hausman Ferrona AKA Beth Dutton

2987 A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Kathryn Koehler Only The Best Dreams

2959 A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Michelle Lightcap Grand Emerald

2968 A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Dayna Roberts Wrangler

2956 A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Jeanie Stoy Blue Romeo Hancock

2957 A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Jeanie Stoy Razor

2958 O BT1-O: Basic, Test 1 Open Katie Terrell Blue Romeo Hancock

3003 A BT2-A: Basic, Test 2 Amateur Kieli Adkins All I Need To Know

2959 A BT2-A: Basic, Test 2 Amateur Michelle Lightcap Grand Emerald

2968 A BT3-A: Basic, Test 3 Amateur Dayna Roberts Wrangler
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2941 J BT3-J: Basic, Test 3 Junior Hailey Prinster Shining Bueno Bar

2926 A BT4-A: Basic, Test 4 Amateur Deborah Hausman Ferrona AKA Beth Dutton

2941 J BT4-J: Basic, Test 4 Junior Hailey Prinster Shining Bueno Bar

2942 J BT4-J: Basic, Test 4 Junior Hailey Prinster All That Jazz

2955.2 O BT4-O: Basic, Test 4 Open Sandy Welch Star Dust

2999 A L1T1-A: Level 1, Test 1 Amateur Ellen Hudgins Mr Coldspring Nic

2961.2 A L1T1-A: Level 1, Test 1 Amateur Amanda Kopak Suzi's Big Hot Rod in Heaven

2970 A L1T1-A: Level 1, Test 1 Amateur Vivian Mevorah Orion

2995.2 O L1T1-O: Level 1, Test 1 Open Danielle Miller Struttinlikacelebrity

2960 O L1T1-O: Level 1, Test 1 Open Paula Zimmerli Just the One

2999 A L1T2-A: Level 1, Test 2 Amateur Ellen Hudgins Mr Coldspring Nic

2970 A L1T2-A: Level 1, Test 2 Amateur Vivian Mevorah Orion

3011 A L1T3-A: Level 1, Test 3 Amateur Jacquelyn Huebner Sierra Sky

2961.2 A L1T3-A: Level 1, Test 3 Amateur Amanda Kopak Suzi's Big Hot Rod in Heaven

2995.2 O L1T3-O: Level 1, Test 3 Open Danielle Miller Struttinlikacelebrity

3011 A L1T4-A: Level 1, Test 4 Amateur Jacquelyn Huebner Sierra Sky

2961.1 A L2T1-A: Level 2, Test 1 Amateur Mark Hiser Dreamin Miracles

3011 A L2T1-A: Level 2, Test 1 Amateur Jacquelyn Huebner Sierra Sky

2961.2 A L2T1-A: Level 2, Test 1 Amateur Amanda Kopak Suzi's Big Hot Rod in Heaven

2938 A L2T1-A: Level 2, Test 1 Amateur Kelli Wolf Jacoby

2938 A L2T2-A: Level 2, Test 2 Amateur Kelli Wolf Jacoby

2961.1 A L2T3-A: Level 2, Test 3 Amateur Mark Hiser Dreamin Miracles

2938 A L2T3-A: Level 2, Test 3 Amateur Kelli Wolf Jacoby

2938 A L2T4-A: Level 2, Test 4 Amateur Kelli Wolf Jacoby

2955.3 O L2T4-O: Level 2, Test 4 Open Sandy Welch Quail Roberts

3051 A L3T4-A: Level 3, Test 4 Amateur Andrea Lewis Beaumont

2955.1 O L5T2-O: Level 5, Test 2 Open Sandy Welch Everydays Valentines

2961.2 A WDFS-1: Level 1 Freestyle Amanda Kopak Suzi's Big Hot Rod in Heaven

2943 O WDFS-1: Level 1 Freestyle Kim Beilein Tuff Rein N Lena

2939 A WDFS-1: Level 1 Freestyle Patricia Cobb Xzeria W.H.F.

2982 A WDFS-2: Level 2 Freestyle Hillary Akers OTC Ayasha

2943 O WDFS-2: Level 2 Freestyle Kim Beilein Tuff Rein N Lena

2939 A WDFS-2: Level 2 Freestyle Patricia Cobb Xzeria W.H.F.

2938 A WDFS-2: Level 2 Freestyle Kelli Wolf Jacoby


